Catalog No.
DLED-7300A
Trim Mounting
FT
Color Temp.
2700K
Beam Spread
FL
Finish
White
Adjustability Construction Lamp
DLED-7300A-SQ2”
DLED-7300A-SQ2”-1
DLED-7300A-SQ2”-2
DLED-7300A-SQ2”-3
DLED-7300A-SQ2”-4
DLED-7300A-SQ2”-5
DLED-7300A-SQ2”-6
DLED-7300A-SQ2”-7
FT
Flush
Trim
2700K
3000K
FL
Flood 36°
NFL
Narrow Flood 25°
S
Spot 14°
White
Verdè
Satin Nickel
Copper Bronze
Custom
Ancient Bronze
Brass Bronze
Copper Plate
45° Vertical
365° Horizontal
Powder Coat Steel
Solid Brass
Solid Brass
Solid Brass
Custom Powder Coat
Solid Brass
Solid Brass
SORAA
VIVID
9.5W LED
DLED-7300A-SQ2” SORAA Vivid LED Downlight
9.5W 1-Light Scoop Wall Wash Recessed Trim
Lamping: 1 x 9.5W max. SORAA Vivid LED.  CRI: 95
PROJECT TYPE CATALOG NUMBER
SORAA LED MR16 Specs
Voltage 12VDC
Watts 9.5W
Lumens 2700K:  400
3000K:  420
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K
Beam Spread FL (36°), NFL (25°), S (14°)
CRI 95
Halogen Equivalent 35W
Warranty 3 years / 35,000 hours
Ordering Example:  DLED-7300A-SQ2”-6-FT-2700K-NFL
©2014 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-7400A-SQ2”_030514
Trim Description:
Recessed 1-light, 9.5W SORAA Vivid LED, square 2” pinhole trim.  Allows for 45°
vertical adjustment with 365° horizontal rotation.  Suited for steep slope ceilings.
For use with Dreamscape Lighting’s DLED-7001 Non-IC and DLED-7005-IC and
IC-AT housings.
Mechanical:
Fixture housing is 18 ga. CRS nad features two 1 ga. adjustable steel hanger bars
which can be extended to 23.5”.  Access below ceiling.  Ceiling trim flange is
provided with .5” plaster lip with centerline notches for precise trim alignment.
Electrical:
Housing is ETL listed for through branch circuit wiring.  Housing features integral
electronic transformer.  Secondary lead is 12V.  Primary lead is 120V.  Access above
ceiling is not required.
Lamping:
Utilizes 9.5W SORAA Vivid MR-16 LED lamp.  With a CRI of 95, rich saturated color
rendering, and excellent color stability.  Light output the equivalent to 35W MR-16.
Dimmable (see below).
Finish:
Standard trim finish is powder coated semi-gloss white.  Matte black is standard
for trim inner core.  See below for other finishes.  Custom finishes available, please
consult factory.
Labels:
ETL - Suitable for damp location.
Dimming:
Available using ELV or Reverse Phase with neutral.
For Use with the Following Dreamscape Housings
11.625"
4.625" O.D.
4.50"
Ceiling Cut-Out
5.5" O.D.
DLED-7001 Non IC
16"
4.625" O.D.
7"
Ceiling Cut-Out
5.5" O.D.
DLED-7005-IC-AT (Air Tight)
3.875"
4.375" Dia.
5.375" SQ.
2" SQ.